



| REVISIONS |     |             |      |          |
|-----------|-----|-------------|------|----------|
| ZONE      | REV | DESCRIPTION | DATE | APPROVED |
|           |     |             |      |          |
|           |     |             |      |          |

  

| ITEM | QTY. | DESCRIPTION                       | LENGTH | PART NO.     |
|------|------|-----------------------------------|--------|--------------|
| 1    | 1    | DIFFUSER PANEL                    | .      | 2F-100-01    |
| 2    | 1    | ALUMINUM CHASSIS MOD              | .      | 2F-100-02    |
| 3    | 2    | BRACKET, CCFL                     | .      | 2F-100-03    |
| 4    | 1    | BRACKET, TARGET MOUNTING          | .      | 2F-100-04    |
| 5    | 4    | TRANSFORMER, CCFL MOD             | .      | 2F-100-05    |
| 6    | 8    | COLD CATHODE TUBE, GREEN 12"      | .      | 2F-100-06    |
| 7    | 1    | FAN                               | .      | 2F-100-07    |
| 20   | AR   | 1/8" HDPE SHEET, NATURAL          | .      | -            |
| 21   | AR   | ALUM CHASSIS 8"x16"x2", (HAMMOND) | .      | 1444-26      |
| 22   | AR   | ALUMINUM EXTRUSION, (TCH)         | .      | 507-3035806  |
| 23   | AR   | TERMINAL BLOCK, (ALTECH)          | .      | HE4WPR/12    |
| 24   | AR   | 1" VELCRO, HOOK                   | .      | -            |
| 25   | AR   | 1" VELCRO, LOOP                   | .      | -            |
| 26   | 1    | CONNECTOR, (CONXAL)               | .      | 1782-2PG-300 |
| 27   | 4    | SCREW, PANHEAD 10-32x3/8"         | .      | -            |
| 28   | 1    | SCREW, PANHEAD 6-32x1/2"          | .      | -            |
| 29   | 1    | NUT, 6-32                         | .      | -            |
| 30   | 1    | LOCKWASHER, #6                    | .      | -            |
| 31   | 4    | SCREW, PANHEAD 8-32x1/4"          | .      | -            |
| 32   | 4    | NUT, 8-32                         | .      | -            |
| 33   | 4    | LOCKWASHER, #8                    | .      | -            |
| 34   | 4    | ISOLATION MOUNT                   | .      | -            |
| 35   | 4    | SCREW, FLATHEAD 10-32x1/2"        | .      | -            |
| 36   | 2    | NUT, NYLOK 10-32                  | .      | -            |
| 37   | 2    | 1/4 TURN FASTENER,                | .      | -            |
| 38   | 2    | RETAINER, 1/4 TURN FASTENER       | .      | -            |

|                            |                      |                        |          |            |           |
|----------------------------|----------------------|------------------------|----------|------------|-----------|
| UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED |                      | TITLE                  |          | MATERIAL   |           |
| TOLERANCE                  | PERPENDICULAR WITHIN | 2006 VISION TARGET     |          | AS NOTED   |           |
| INCHES                     | PARALLEL             | FABRICATION & ASSEMBLY |          |            |           |
| FRAC 1/32                  | FLAT OR STRAIGHT     | DRAWN BY               | DATE     | SCALE      | CHECKED   |
| .00                        | CONCENTRIC T.I.R.    | JRR                    | 12/09/05 | NA         |           |
| .000                       | RADIUS 1/4           | SIZE                   | D        | No. 2F-202 | SHEET NO. |
| .0000                      | HOLES 1/2            | FSCM                   |          |            | 2 of 2    |
|                            |                      |                        |          |            |           |